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Saturday, April 12
9AM-IPM

Friendship Park

12325 W. McDowell Rd.
Avondale, AZ
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One Price. One Person’




IS THIS EVENT
PET FRIENDLY?

Pets are welcome, but must be
on a leash at ALL TIMES.

IS THERE A FEE FOR
ACTIVITIES?

This event is completely free for
the public to enjoy- including all
activities!

WHAT SHOULD |
BRING?

Refillable water bottle, hat,
swimsuit for splash pad and all
of your family & friends!
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¥ ON-SITE PARKING

Parking is first come, first serve
throughout Friendship Park.
Designated handicap spaces are
available but limited.

OUVERFLOW PARKING

Canyon Breeze Elementary T —
11675 W Encanto Blvd Avondale, AZ 85392

The BLUD Parking Garage P
925 N liuth Ave, Avondale, AZ 85323 il

RIDE

SHUTTLE HOURS
8:30 AM - 1:30 PM
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SHUTTLE HOURS
8:30 AM - 1130 PM
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Park at either overflow
parking location and
WeRIDE will shuttle you
to Friendship Park!

Canyon Breeze Elementary
11675 W Encanto Blvd Avondale, AZ 85392

e
~ The BLUD Parking Garage
925 N li4th Ave, Avondale, AZ 85323
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> Foam Pit -
Crafts
Petting Zoo
Soft Play
Swing Ride

Yard Games
Human Gyro

Black Light
Arena

Hungry Hippos
Game

Children’s Entrepreneur
Market

Live Entertainment
Food Trucks
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10:05-10:30 AM
10:30-11:05 AM
11:05-11:30 AM
11:30-12:05 PM
12:05-12:30 PM
12:35-1:00 PM

United Dance Team of Buckeye
The Studance Lab

YMCA Dance Crew

Bravo Dance Family

Top Dawg Wrestling
Take Five Dance Acadmey



9:05-9:30 AM
9:35-10:00 AM

10:05-10:30 AM

10:30-11:05 AM

11:05-11:30 AM
1:us5s AM-1:00 PM
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Avondale Libraries Storytime
The Magic of Matt Lemm

Leslie the Butterfly Fairy
& Children's Book Author

'My Beautiful Brain' Storytime
with Shawn 'The Creative Kid'

Avondale Libraries Storytime
Deb’s Dragons - FEAR Factor



